
Pos 

Ltwt Sportsman 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Not classified (50% = 4 Laps) 
DNF 

No. 

36 A 
22 A 
51 P 
31 A 
33 N 

431 A 
271 A 
42 A 

77 P 

Name 

Grant Nesbitt 
Jean-Francois Cloutier 
David Buckland 
Sergei Badekin 
Dylan Leclair 
Francois Gauvin 
Neil Stanavech 
Miles Keller 

Istvan Hidvegi 

Class 

Ltwt Sportsman 
Ltwt Sportsman 
Ltwt Sportsman 
Ltwt Sportsman 
Ltwt Sportsman 
Ltwt Sportsman 
Ltwt Sportsman 
Ltwt Sportsman 

Ltwt Sportsman 

Total Tm 

9:05.736 
9:15.869 
9:46.753 
9:58.955 
9:18.206 
9:22.324 
9:22.664 
9:23.721 

2:40.252 

Laps 

7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
6 
6 
6 

2 

Diff 

10.133 
41.017 
53.219 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 

Gap 

10.133 
30.884 
12.202 
1 Lap 
4.118 
0.340 
1.057 

Best Tm 

1:16.532 
1:18.081 
1:20.589 
1:24.149 
1:31.754 
1:32.169 
1:31.470 
1:32.462 

1:16.564 

In Lap 

2 
2 
2 
2 
6 
4 
6 
5 

2 

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory 

10.133 

Avg. Speed 

114.055 

Best Lap Tm 

1:16.532 

Best Speed 

116.187 

Best Lap by 

36 A - Grant Nesbitt 

Super Series Round 5 

LTWT SPORTSMAN 

R9 - Ltwt Sportsman 

Race (8:00 Time) started at 13:49:26 

Pro Track 2.470 km 

2022-09-11 01:56 PM 

Provisional


