# Provisional





Pro Track 2.470 km

2022-09-11 01:56 PM

#### Super Series Round 5

#### LTWT SPORTSMAN

R9 - Ltwt Sportsman

### Race (8:00 Time) started at 13:49:26

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Total Tm	Laps	Diff	Gap	Best Tm	Lap
Ltwt Spor	tsman								
1	36 A	Grant Nesbitt	Ltwt Sportsman	9:05.736	7			1:16.532	2
2	22 A	Jean-Francois Cloutier	Ltwt Sportsman	9:15.869	7	10.133	10.133	1:18.081	2
3	51 P	David Buckland	Ltwt Sportsman	9:46.753	7	41.017	30.884	1:20.589	2
4	31 A	Sergei Badekin	Ltwt Sportsman	9:58.955	7	53.219	12.202	1:24.149	2
5	33 N	Dylan Leclair	Ltwt Sportsman	9:18.206	6	1 Lap	1 Lap	1:31.754	6
6	431 A	Francois Gauvin	Ltwt Sportsman	9:22.324	6	1 Lap	4.118	1:32.169	4
7	271 A	Neil Stanavech	Ltwt Sportsman	9:22.664	6	1 Lap	0.340	1:31.470	6
8	42 A	Miles Keller	Ltwt Sportsman	9:23.721	6	1 Lap	1.057	1:32.462	5
Not classi	fied (50%	= 4 Laps)							
DNF	`77 Р	Istvan Hidvegi	Ltwt Sportsman	2:40.252	2	DNF		1:16.564	2

Maurin of Vietows	Ave. Cread	Deat Law Two	Deat Cuesd	Deet Len hu	
Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
10.133	114.055	1:16.532	116.187	36 A - Grant Nesbitt	
Chief of Timing & So	coring				Orbits
Race Director					

## Sorted on Laps